N

COPPA PARIGI IV TAPPA
V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

13/02/2022 - 9:28

1 QUARA' Giulia
ANZANELLO Isotta
LASORSA Marta Francesca
CAROFALO Giulia

PUNTILLO Vittoria

o a A~ W DN

BRIGNOLO Carlotta
7 PETRIN Irene
8 STRENGHETTO Sophie
9 ROSSO Elisa
10 SCAPINELLO Giulia
11 BUSO Sabrina
12 LASORSA Beatrice
13 LAVAZZA Sofia
14 FISSORE Giorgia
15 MERCADANTE Vittoria
16 MOLINO Sofia
NON CLASSIFICATI
FRACHEY Elena

MARRA Sveva
ROCCHIETTI Silvia

Pubblicata: 13/02/2022 ore 9:36

TORINO,12-13/02/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 2 CONC

2002

2005

2007

2002

2007

2007

2008

2008

2006

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2007

2009

2008
2009
2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Rari Nantes Torino

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

Titans asd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

31.70
32.29
32.87
33.89
32.58
34.36
33.85
34.47
34.96
36.74
35.24
36.51
36.50
38.00
38.29

38.36

100m

1'05.84

34.14
1'06.47
34.18
1'08.15

35.28
1'09.73
35.84
1'08.59
36.01
1'11.06
36.70
1'10.47
36.62
1'11.97

37.50
1'13.47
38.51
1'16.41

39.67
1'14.14
38.90
1'15.99

39.48
1'17.39
40.89
1'19.23

41.23
1'20.26
41.97
1'20.38
42.02

150m

1'41.11

35.27
1'41.87

35.40
1'44.31

36.16
1'46.25
36.52
1'46.37
37.78
1'48.08
37.02
1'48.14
37.67
1'51.52

39.55
1'63.35
39.88
1'57.26

40.85
1'54.80
40.66
1'56.05

40.06
1'568.99
41.60
2'01.31

42.08
2'02.79
42.53
2'04.16
43.78

ARRIVO Record

2'16.19

35.08
2'17.57
35.70
2'20.09

35.78
2'21.95
35.70
2'24.24
37.87
2'25.08
37.00
2'25.39
37.25
2'32.10

40.58
2'32.67
39.32
2'34.80

37.54
2'34.83
40.03
2'35.18

39.13
2'38.78
39.79
2'41.29

39.98
2'43.77
40.98
2'44.91
40.75

ASS
ASS
ASS

Comunicato 52
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